
Are you ready for the 2019 
Construction Season?
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Key Topics Include: 

• Small Business Utilization, Goal, & Commitments
• Prompt Payment & Certified Payrolls
• On-the-Job Training
• B2GNow & LCPtracker live system demonstrations

Project Oversight Personnel (CDOT & Consultant Project Managers) 
Half day training to streamline monitoring & pro-actively identify/address potential risks

Training Opportunities

Construction Contractors (Primes & Subs) 
Full day training covering what’s required to be successful on a job site

Wed. 1/29/20 8:30am - 5:30pm Mesa County Workforce Center, Grand Junction, CO 81504
Tue. 2/11/20 9:00am - 5:00pm Rawlings Library, Pueblo, CO 81004

Wed. 2/19/20 8:00am - 5:00pm CDOT R5 Maintenance Facility, Durango, CO 81301

Wed. 2/26/20 8:30am - 5:30pm CDOT Headquarters, Denver, CO 80204

Wed. 3/4/20 8:00am - 5:00pm Weld County Administration Building, Greeley, CO 80632

Attend CDOT’s 2020 Annual Compliance Training to 
prepare yourself for the 2020 construction season.

www.eventbrite.com/c/2020-annual-compliance-training-construction-contractors-cwtqwkb/

Thurs. 1/30/20 8:30am - 12:30pm Mesa County Workforce Center, Grand Junction, CO 81504
Wed. 2/12/20 9:00am - 12:30pm Rawlings Library, Pueblo, CO 81004

Thurs. 2/20/20 8:00am - 12:00pm CDOT R5 Maintenance Facility, Durango, CO 81301

Thurs. 2/27/20 8:30am - 12:30pm CDOT Headquarters, Denver, CO 80204

Thurs. 3/5/20 8:00am - 12:00pm Weld County Administration Building, Greeley, CO 80632

Register Now!

Register Now!
https://www.eventbrite.com/c/2020-annual-compliance-training-project-oversight-personnel-cwtrwwr/

https://eventbrite.com/c/2020-annual-compliance-training-project-oversight-personnel-cwtrwwr--y9qvIsVO5AHB
https://eventbrite.com/c/2020-annual-compliance-training-construction-contractors-cwtqwkb--ZFp00Lf3z1DQ

